71

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Ttem

2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234

2235

2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243

2244

2245
2246
2247

2248

2249

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 59—continued.

RoaDs, ETC.—Ccontinued.

Roading, drainage, wmprovement,

&c., of Crown Lond

under Section 17 of the Land Lows Amendment

Act, 1927—

Whangarei Road Districi—
Parahirahi (on account of £1,000)
Kairara (on account of £750)

Te Kura (on account of £750)
Tikinui (on account of £600)
Omahuta Block ..

Taipa (on account of £500)
Kaitara (on account of £750)
Otatka (on account of £500)
Waipu (on account of £500)

Total—Whangarei

Auckland Road District—
Haydn

Haydn Extension

Haydn Extension No. 2

Orewa (additional)

Orewa Extension (on account of £1 200)
Swanson Additional No. 5 ..
“Waiwera (on account of £750)
Romunga

Rangihau

Total—Auckland ..

Gisborne Road District—
Motu

Taumarunut Road District—
Kopaki
Kahu ..
Town of Ohura EXtellblOIl No 2

Total—Taumarunui

Stratford Road District—
Omona

Napier Road District—
Pastoral Run No. 4

Bay of Islands |
Hobson

>

Hoki;,’nga
Mangonui
Whangarel

»

Auckland
Suburbs
Ditto
Waitema"c’a

3

Ohinemuri
Coromandel
and Thames

Opotiki

Waitomo

Ohura

LR

Stratford

Hawke’s Bay

1929-30.

7,700

156

1,300

3,340

980
300
1,357
2,394

500 |

250 |

600 |

10,516

109

348
78
550

976

464

300




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

