## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item			1929	-30.
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	5—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		2	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Roading, drainage, improvement, &c., under Section 17 of the Land I Act, 1927—	of Crown L Laws Amend	Land ment	
	Whangarei Road District—			
$2226 \\ 2227$		. Bay of Isl	ands 500 bson 300	
2228			300	
2229	Tikinui (on account of £600)		,, 300	
<b>223</b> 0		. Hokis	anga 7,700	
2231		. Mang		
2232		. Whang		
2233 2234			,, 250	
2234	Waipu (on account of £500)	•	,, 250	
	TotalWhangarei		10,150	
2235	Auckland Road District— Haydn	. Auck	land 156	
	•	Sub	urbs	
2236		. I	Ditto 1,300	
2237			,, 3,340	
2238		. Waiter	nata 89   600	
$\frac{2239}{2240}$	Orewa Extension (on account of £1,200 Swanson Additional No. 5	,	′′ nen !	
$2240 \\ 2241$	'W'-:		", 300	
2242	D	. Ohinei		
2243	D 11 0	. Coroma and The	ndel 2,394	
	Total—Auckland		10,516	
0044	Gisborne Road District—	Ο	otilei 100	
2244	Motu	. Ор	otiki 109	
	Taumarunui Road District—			
2245	Kopaki	. Wait		
2246		. 0	hura   78	
2247		•	,, 550	
	Total—Taumarunui .	•	976	
	Stratford Road District—			
2248	Omona	. Strat	ford 464	
	Napier Road District—			